PRODUKTDATENBLATT

WS-FVA 160

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbaulage

Material

Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Geeignet fiir Produkte
Sortiment

EAN

Mal3zeichnung [mm]

188

15

190

375

0092.0565

MAICO

Kurzinformation

Filterverschlussabdeckungen fiir zentrale Luftungsgerate
WS 160 Flat

senkrecht / waagerecht
Stahlblech, pulverbeschichtet
375 mm

190 mm

6 mm

2 Stuck

WS 160 Flat...

K

4012799925651
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